
E-TENDER NOTICE

Online Tenders (E-tendering) for supply of Fire Tenders are publicly invited by the
Department of Fire & Emergency Services, Plot No.51, G.I.D.C. Ringanwada, Somnath, Nani
Daman -396 215 from the eligible suppliers on behalf of Administration of Daman & Diu.

ADl'1IINISTRATION OFD :1M1 ^N& DIU, FIRE &: I\IERGF \CI S> RN1CES,

Tc1: -x-91-0260-2242666 / Tcl. Fax: +91-0260-2244111
NO.DFES/DMN/TENDER/2013-14/ Sq 9 DATED: I) -09-2013
On-Line Tenders (e-tendering) are invited from suppliers for supplying the following goods
to De artment of Fire & Emergency Services, Administration of Daman & Diu.

r ^ Desc iption of Gooch ` ^ Qty EMD• Fce Rs

0

Pe510
01. Fabrication of Light Water 1. Rs. 1,000/-

Tender along with equipments / 01 Rs. 90 , 000/- 2 . 120 days . 124436
accessories.

02. Fabrication of Medium Water 1. Rs, 1,000/-
Tender along with equipments / 01 Rs. 90 , 000/- 2 . 120 days . 124455
accessories.

1. Date of U p loadin g 10 /09/2013
2. Last date of Downloading of Tender 09/10/2013 upto 1500 hrs.

Documents
3. Last date of submission of tender Technical 09/10/2013 upto 1500 hrs.

as well as Price bid offer
4. Hard Copy submission of all relevant On or before 09/10/2013 between 1030

documents [Original Tender Fee, EMD and hrs. & 1500 hrs . in the office of IGP/Fire
hard copies of Technical Bid with all the & Emergency Services , Police Head
relevant documents as per the requirement Quarter, Dunetha , Nani Daman.
of the Tender (excludin g Price Bid) ] .

5. Verification of Tender Fee and EMD 09/ 10/2013 at 1515 hrs . in the office of
IGP/Fire & Emergency Services , Police
Head Quarter , Dunetha, Nani Daman.

6. Date of opening tender for Technical Bid 09/10/20 13 at 1530 hrs.
p h ysical.

7. Date of opening of Price Bid of technically Will be informed to the technically
q ualified bidders . q ualified bidders in advance.

8. The tender documents will be available on www . n procure.com.

9. The bidder should submit the bids for each item /tender se paratel y .

Copy to:-

Tender inviting Officer___
Asstt. Div. Fird Officer

Fire & Emergency Services,
o`C, Da ,a;

I. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with request to arrange to pub th above tender
notice in three daily news papers Gujarati, Hindi & English newspapers and also to
arrange to publish the above tender notice in Indian Trade Journal (ITJ) published by the
Director General of Commercial Intelligence and Statistics, Kolkata and tender notice
cutting may be sent to this office.

2. The District Informatics Officer, NIC, Daman for Publishing on website
www.daman.nic.in

3. All Head of Office, Daman.
4. Office copy.

Page I of 53


	page 1

